Northmont XC Invitational
Clayton

Race 4 - HS Boys - Varsity - 5K
8/27/2022 - 9:40am

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
Qg Lancaster 36 1:24:30 16:54 527 0:28 4-6-7-9-10-13-15 4-6-7-9-10-13-15
2 @ Centerville 52 1:26:09 17114 533 2:00 2-3-5-19-26-28-31 2-3-5-18-24-26-29
3 "{f{* Tippecanoe 88 1:28:43 1745 543 222 1-20-21-22-29-30-37 1-19-20-21-27-28-33
4 % Fairmont 111 1:31:00 1812 552 2:33 8-12-16-43-44-52-54 8-12-16-37-38-44-45
5 @ Northmont 128 1:3220 18:28 5557  3:.06 14-17-23-27-62-65-74 14-17-22-25-50-52-58
6 ‘Nﬁ’:: Waynesville 159 1:34:40 18:56 6:.06 2:39 11-33-40-45-51-57-66 11-31-35-39-43-47-53
7 LaSalle 182 1:36:22 19117 613  1:05 32-39-42-46-48-56-63 30-34-36-40-42-46-51
8 Day. Christian 193 1:37:20 1928 6:16  2:04 24-36-47-59-60-68-69 23-32-41-48-49-55-56
9 = East Dayton Christian 317 2:01:23 2417 749 652 67-77-87-92-94 54-60-65-68-70
10 . £ Springfield 319 1:58:34 2343 7:38 508 78-82-85-86-93 61-62-63-64-69
11 Dominion Academy 320 2:.0214 24271 753 T7:.05 73-76-88-90-95 57-59-66-67-71
DNP E Tre. Edgewood 43:00 21:30 6:56 53-84 2 Runners
DNP % West Carrollton 53:01  26:31 832 83-96 2 Runners
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Landon Kimmel
Daniel Emmert
Eric Bucher
Kaiden Lanoy
Lucas Melzer
Trevor Lanoy
Zane Schorr
Dillon Wooten
Isiaih Lanoy
Carter Schorr
Jonas King
Angelo Apiado
Colton Thress
Reed Diller

Evan Rice

Trevor Grogan
Daron Porter
Carter Davis
Jagger Noel

Will Hept

Ethan Berning
Elliot Murray
Jackson Morgret
Micah Blake
Owen Rice
Nathan Picklesimer
Lukas Rieben
Spencer Drylie
Luke Schwieterman
Dimitri Hartman
Owen Zeiser
Ethan Riesenbeck
Noah Wooldridge
Connor Krause
Drake Yarnal
Ethan Withers
Isaac Clark

Alex Rodenbaugh
Robbie Crail
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Grade
9
10
11
12
11
12
1
12
12
1
11
12
12
12
11
12
11
10
10
10
10
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
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10
10
12
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Race 4 - HS Boys - Varsity - 5K
8/27/2022 - 9:40am

Results

Place Name

Team
Tippecanoe
Centerville
Centerville
Lancaster
Centerville
Lancaster
Lancaster
Fairmont
Lancaster
Lancaster
Waynesville
Fairmont
Lancaster
Northmont
Lancaster
Fairmont
Northmont
Lancaster
Centerville
Tippecanoe
Tippecanoe
Tippecanoe
Northmont
Day. Christian
Lancaster
Centerville
Northmont
Centerville
Tippecanoe
Tippecanoe
Centerville
LaSalle
Waynesville
Centerville
Centerville
Day. Christian
Tippecanoe
Lancaster
LaSalle

Individual
Time  Points
16:07.1 1
16:268 2
16:33.0 3
16:40.5 4
16:48.8 5
16:496 6
16:52.4 7
16:57.4 8
16:58.5 9
17.083 10
17:155 11
17:205 12
17216 13
17:23.7 14
17:306 15
17418 16
17472 17
17:47.3
17543 18
17:56.6 19
17:581 20
18113 21
18:11.8 22
181159 23
18:16.0
18:26.0 24
18:279 25
18:28.0 26
18:291 27
18:35.2 28
18:35.8 29
18:36.7 30
18:39.5 31
18:43.3
18:44.8
18:46.6 32
18:546 33
19:02.8
19:03.0 34

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Ryan Leopold
Mason Kinninger
Alex Uhlmansiek
Micah Savage
Joseph Brandt
Andrew Hamilton
Joseph Suer
Sam Ferriman
Adam Reckelhoff
Sam Stark

Jack Paulson
Owen Malcolm
Luke Davidson
Stephen Bright
Brady Turner
Camden Davis
Markus Jacobs
Sam Papanek
Aidan McFarren
Clayton Rohrer
Nathaniel Reynolds
Liam Moore
Jack Bradley
Vincent Foote
Connor Layman
Samuel Fisher
Gabe Wooldridge

Jayson SrE

Faulkner

Ben LaCasse
Garman Isaac
John Frigge
Justin Oliver
Thomas Siemer
Levi Campbell
Javier Pfeiler
Joel Dulski
Caleb Hogsed
Bradyn King

Grade
12
10
1
10
10
1
1
9
12

10
9
1
1
1
10
1
10

10
1
11

Team
Waynesville
Tippecanoe

LaSalle
Fairmont
Fairmont

Waynesville
LaSalle
Day. Christian
LaSalle
Tippecanoe
Centerville
Waynesville
Fairmont
Tre. Edgewood
Fairmont
Tippecanoe
LaSalle
Waynesville
Fairmont
Day. Christian
Day. Christian
Fairmont
Northmont

LaSalle

Fairmont
Northmont
Waynesville

East Dayton
Christian

Day. Christian
Day. Christian
LaSalle
Day. Christian
LaSalle
Dominion Academy
Northmont
Day. Christian
Dominion Academy

East Dayton
Christian

Time
19:12.4
19:16.9
19:21.9
19:30.0
19:30.3
19:38.1
19:38.9
19:39.6
19:41.3
19:42.8
19:47.0
19:54 .4
19:55.0
19:57.3
20:11.6
20:11.7
20:12.8
20:13.0
20:16.5
20:17.8
20:19.3
20:29.2
20:29.3
20:33.7
20:35.1
20:46.7
20:53.0
20:57.1

20:58.6
21:00.0
21:12.0
21:16.4
21:16.8
21:35.2
21:35.8
21:37.3
21:44.3
21:59.6

Points
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44

45

46
47

48
49

50
51

52
53
54

55
56

57
58

59
60
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78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89
90
91
92

93
94

95
96

Peter Dellapina
Decker Atkins
Kollin Borger
Isaiah Webb
Avion May
Vinny Jensvold
Dennis West
Deland McCoy
Andrew Rupp
Julian Atwood

Luke Campbell
Carson Ball
Justus Hunter
Curtis Ngidari
Carson Meade

Ben Oehlers
Reagen Burke

Nicholas Pontious

Lehi Wickstrom
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Grade
11
10
12
11
12
10
9
10
11
1
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Race 4 - HS Boys - Varsity - 5K

Team
Springfield
Waynesville
Northmont
Waynesville
Springfield
West Carrollton
Tre. Edgewood
Springfield
Springfield

East Dayton
Christian

Dominion Academy

Waynesville

Dominion Academy

Day. Christian

East Dayton
Christian

Springfield

East Dayton
Christian

Dominion Academy

Individual

Time  Points
22.01.7 61
22:11.1
22:16.0
22:219
22:366 62
22:50.4
23:.02.3
23.079 63
23378 64
23551 65
24:32.0 66
24:36.3
25425 67
26:31.6
26:425 68
27.094 69
27:484 70
28394 71
30:10.6

West Carrollton
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